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TOWN OF RICHMOND HILL 
2014 MUNICIPAL ELECTION 

“UNOFFICIAL” LIST OF CANDIDATES - BY OFFICE 
 

 
Candidate’s Name 

 
Phone Office Date Filed 

  Mayor  

Carmine Perrelli 416-876-3620 
carmineperrelli@gmail.com 

carmineperrelli1@gmail.com 
www.perrelliformayor.com 

January 2, 2014 

Anastasios 
Baxevanidis 

905-883-4956 
647-448-6644 

anastasiosbaxevanidis@yahoo.ca 
aithrios@gmail.com 

http://anastasiosbaxevanidis.blogspot.ca/ 
January 27, 2014 

Dave Barrow 289-379-1601 
dave@davebarrowformayor.com 
www.davebarrowformayor.com 

April 14, 2014 

  
Regional & Local Councillor 

(2 Positions) 
 

Joe DiPaola 416-909-5293 
joe@justvotejoe.com 
www.justvotejoe.ca 

January 6, 2014 

David Cohen 289-867-0011 
david@david-cohen.ca 
www.david-cohen.ca 

February 12, 2014 

Vito Spatafora 647-620-2300 
vito@vspatafora.com 
www.vspatafora.com 

March 21, 2014 

Brenda Hogg 905-770-3386 
brendahogg@rogers.com 

www.brendahogg.ca 
April 28, 2014 

Karen Trofimchuk 416-910-9784 terrykarenann@gmail.com August 21,2014 
  Councillor Ward 1  

Trifon Haitas 416-871-4288 
trifon@rogers.com 

www.haitas.blogspot.ca 
January 8, 2014 

Greg Beros 905-773-8203 
greg@voteberos.ca 

voteberos.ca 
January 8, 2014 

Todd Hansen 416-579-1080 toddhansen@sympatico.ca May 21, 2014 
Alex Khoroshylov 515-650-3315 okhoroshylov@outlook.com September 5, 2014 

  Councillor Ward 2  

Stan Daneman 
905-883-1964 
416-709-3827 

standaneman2014@gmail.com 
www.standaneman2014.simplesite.com 

January 2, 2014 

Marjan Moridi-Arcuri 416-728-2056 
marjan.ward2@gmail.com 

info@votemarjan.ca 
www.votemarjan.ca 

January 15, 2014 

Ramona Singh 416-909-4852 
ask@ramona.today 
www.ramona.today 

June 24, 2014 

Paul Tuen Muk 647-898-6499 votepaultuenmuk@outlook.com June 25, 2014 

Paul Pilli 647-228-7774 paulpilli@rogers.com June 27, 2014 

Ally Hemani 416-275-7540 
hemani@lords.com 

www.hemaniforcouncillor.com 
July 2, 2014 

Keith Menezes 
905-883-9759 
905-883-9759 

contact@keithmenezes.com 
www.keithmenezes.com 

 
July 23, 2014 

Tom Muench 
905-770-3853 
647-444-9024 
416-917-0742 

muench.tom@gmail.com 
www.votetommuenchward2.com 

 
 

August 28, 2014 

Morteza Behrooz 416-671-5653 info@mortezabehrooz.com September 12, 2014 
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www.mortezabehrooz.com 
  Councillor Ward 3  

Castro Liu  voteliu2014@gmail.com June 16, 2014 
Donalda Johnson 905-884-7649 donaldacjohnson@gmail.com July 2, 2014 

Davood Borojerdi-Azar 905-737-5290 davood_borojerdi@yahoo.ca September 9, 2014 
Alireza Rafiee 416-471-2279 arafiee@yorku.ca September 12, 2014 

  Councillor Ward 4  

Angel Freedman 
905-780-8119 
647-242-6068 

angelfreedman@rogers.com 
www.voteangelfreedman.com 

January 2, 2014 

Ted Schneider 647-229-1546 
ted.schneider@tedschneider.ca 

tedschneider.ca 
January 9, 2014 

David West 416-417-8012 
david@davidwest-richmondhill.ca 

www.votedavidwest.ca 
February 26, 2014 

  Councillor Ward 5  

Karen Cilevitz 416-990-6694 
karen@karencilevitzward5.ca 
www.karencilevitzward5.ca 

January 8, 2014 

Nick Papa 905-883-3580 
re-elect@nickpapatocouncil.com 

www.nickpapatocouncil.com 
March 28, 2014 

Ted Leider 
905-737-8198 
905-881-2922 
416-434-9155 

contact@TedLeider.ca 
www.TedLeider.ca 

 
June 18, 2014 

  Councillor Ward 6  

Frank Mastroianni 416-565-2056 
f.mastro@outlook.com 

www.votefrankward6.com 
January 7, 2014 

Godwin Chan 647-667-6378 
votechan@gmail.com 

www.votechan.ca 
January 27, 2014 

Igor Bily 
905-762-1705 
781-577-4368 
647-230-1250 

Ibily99@yahoo.com 
www.facebook.com/igorForWard6 

August 22, 2014 

  
Trustee – York Region District School 

Board – 
Wards 1, 2 and 4 

 

Corrie McBain 416-219-7426 
corrie@corriemcbain.com 
www.corriemcbain.com 

February 14, 2014 

Amanda Ginsberg 647-618-8317 
amandaginsberg@rogers.com 

www.amandaginsberg.com 
April 29, 2014 

John F. Siciliano 
905-223-0349 
647-520-0649 

jfsicili@gmail.com May 8, 2014 

Dennis Bailey 
905-773-6353 
905-508-7539 

BaileyforTrustee@gmail.com September 12, 2014 

  
Trustee – York Region District School 

Board – 
Wards 3, 5 and 6 

 

Carol Chan 416-953-2738 
carolchan138@yahoo.ca 
www.votecarolchan.com 

facebook.com/votecarolchan 
January 2, 2014 

Nazy Mir Abdolbaghi 
905-762-0312 
416-564-3744 

nazymir@hotmail.com 
nazy@nazymir.com 
www.nazymir.com 

January 20, 2014 

  
Trustee – York Catholic District School 

Board (2 Positions) 
 

Dominic Mazzotta 416-617-9289 dominic4trustee@rogers.com May 13, 2014 

Ann Stong 
905-884-7025 
647-680-7025 
905-884-7805  

electannstong@gmail.com 
 

May 15, 2014 

Mike Rizzi 
905-883-1333 
416-749-8496 
905-883-8116 

 August 28, 2014 
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Conseillere – le Conseil scolaire 

Viamonde 
 

René Laurin  
laurinr@hotmail.com 

www.lili2992.wix.com/renelaurin 
July 28, 2014 

François Guérin 416-953-5484 
fguerin@rogers.com 

www.francoisguerin.ca 
September 4, 2014

  
Conseillere – le Conseil scolaire de 

district catholique Centre-Sud 
 

Kathleen Beal   July 15, 2014 
Sawsan Armanious 905-479-1586 sousouarmanious@hotmail.com August 7, 2014 

Caroline Bourret 647-801-6463 caroline.bourret@gmailcom August 18, 2014 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
DISCLAIMER 
This information herein, including the links to other websites, has been assembled and is provided solely for convenience.  No endorsement of any 
candidate or of any association, product or service is expressed or implied by any information, material or content referred to or included on or linked 
from or to this web site.  All efforts are made to ensure that the information is accurate at the time of compilation only and the Corporation of the Town of 
Richmond Hill does not guarantee that the information is accurate or complete or that it is current at all times.  The information is not intended to provide 
professional advice of any kind and should not be relied on in that regard.  The Corporation of the Town of Richmond Hill does not warrant any of the 
information provided on any other website, nor does it assume any responsibility for updating information.  The Corporation of the Town of Richmond Hill 
is not responsible in any manner under any circumstances or in any way for any damages howsoever arising out of the use of the information by any 
party whatsoever. 


